CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000CWY3

Overview

2024/07/11 08:10:47

Price
2.75 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.36% (0.01)

AU000000CWY3
CWYy

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Utilities
Stock
3,820 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.75 AUD (48,610)
2.76 AUD (143,965)
2.78 AUD

2.78 AUD

2.735 AUD

2.74 AUD

2.74998 AUD
2,846,886
7,828,879.90

2,107

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

362
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WKN: CWY
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2.00 'JW‘

L.50

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=233365168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CWY3&ID_NOTATION=11713454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2b8d9621f6529742cc2937c5bb08e0a1bb583ca7587d30fb8ec23a4322441fc&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1fa485a66d213aae5&time=1720846860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=222bfff5a7d42bc4a40dd91a37b188d847b454e0cd110e4951a99468875cae65&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db6104e98986996d2&time=1720846860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=673145c59ef4976f0ea46fcd11815316fddaeb07df088b617c239b771d0bf652&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb908439b829e8f47&time=1720846860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a1a7469174e6c96664d17ed5778faced6417ce62d7565d3f10e9c4df628a096&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf99fae4017e470cc&time=1720846860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbd86fa1a8c1fa341f9ac199c73bfcb9315f0715debd3b8502a7b4d69f0511b1&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e0ac836a9312ee0f&time=1720846860&tool=RSC

CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:47

Price
2.75 AUD
Difference (] 0.36% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CWY3
Symbol CwWy
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,820 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.75 AUD (48,610)
Ask (Ask size) 2.76 AUD (143,965)
Open 2.78 AUD
High 2.78 AUD
Low 2.735 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.74 AUD
VWAP 2.74998 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,846,886
Trading volume 7,828,879.90
Number of trades 2,107
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +5.36% +8.27% +6.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.21 +0.17
Beta 1.09 1.05 0.82
Volatility 33.63 27.69 24.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
06/14

2024/

Time

08:14

08:16

13:09

19:43

19:30

2.73 AUD (3,067,689)
2.76 AUD (3,973,884)
2.70 AUD (4,377,740)
2.61 AUD (4,129,440)

3.01 AUD (2024/04/23)

2.46 AUD (2024/01/19)

3.01 AUD (2024/04/23)

2.22 AUD (2023/10/30)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
1.682 EUR 0.00 8
1.7125 EUR 0.00 1
1.6615 EUR 0.00 3
1.79USD  0.00 4
1.6785 EUR 0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11713454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162736227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30549046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90753436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90753436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567214

CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

07/11
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 2.75 AUD 7.83 2,107
Exchange 07/11
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CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£ -

CLEANAWAY,

Contact Details
CLEANAWAY WASTE MANAGEMENT

St. Kilda Road 441 3004 Melbourne
Telefon: +61 (03) 8397 5100

Fax: +61 (03) 8397 5180

E-mail: -
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